TPC Series
2/2-way and 3/2-way valve
2
For over 30 years, the ROCKY products have been marketed by AIRTEC and employed
worldwide. Modern precision manufacturing methods and the very best materials
guarantee ROCKY valves to be of the highest quality and reliability.
TPC valves and accessories were primarily developed for the rationalization and
automation of processes used in the tire, plastic and rubber manufacturing industries.

08 8 mm 1/4”
10 10 mm 3/8”
15 15 mm 1/2”
20 20 mm 3/4”
25 25 mm 1“
32 32 mm 1 1/4“
40 40 mm 1 1/2“
50* 50 mm -
6
TPC Series
2/2-way and 3/2-way valve, tapped, normally open, stainless steel version
Dimensions (mm)
TPC valve, tapped, 2/2-way, NO
Model No. DN Internal thread* D OL L1 L2 H A1 A2 Stroke Weight (lbs)
TPC-2221-08BX 8 1/4" 30 85 61.3 163.5 224.8 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2221-10BX 10 3/8" 30 85 64 163.5 227.5 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2221-15BX 15 1/2" 30 85 65.1 163.5 228.6 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2221-20BX 20 3/4" 38 110 84.8 193 277.8 139 100 12 4.3
TPC-2221-25BX 25 1" 44 120 90.9 232 322.9 169 128 18 9.5
TPC-2221-40BX 40 1 1/2" 62 150 115.6 302 417.6 211 170 23 35.3
TPC valve, tapped, 3/2-way, NO
Model No. DN Internal thread* D OL L1 L2 H A1 A2 Stroke Weight (lbs)
TPC-2321-08BX 8 1/4" 30 85 48.3 163.5 211.8 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2321-10BX 10 3/8" 30 85 48.3 163.5 211.8 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2321-15BX 15 1/2" 30 85 48.3 163.5 211.8 120 82 9.3 5.9
TPC-2321-20BX 20 3/4" 38 110 66.3 193 259.3 139 100 12 4.3
TPC-2321-25BX 25 1" 44 120 71.3 232 303.3 169 128 18 9.5
TPC-2321-40BX 40 1 1/2" 62 150 91.3 302 393.3 211 170 23 35.3
Entlüftungsbohrung
exhaust port
Steuerluft
pilot air